Omrade
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)

Omrade

Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)
Default Area (08:00 - 16:00)

Antall rom

Lokasjon

Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon
Ambulansestasjon

Rom

Birtavarre

Antall ansatte: 9

Romnavn
TEKNISK ROM
KONTOR
M@TEROM
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
SOVEROM
KONTOR
wWC

GANG

DATA
KIGKKEN
STUE

GANG
GARASJE

HC WC
Med.-lager
Vaskerom
KJOKKEN
GARDEROBE
DUSI)

wC

DUSI)

wC
GARDEROBE

Romtyper
Teknisk rom
Kontor
Mgterom
Soverom
Soverom
Soverom
Soverom
Soverom
Kontor

Aktivitetslokale

Gang

Aktivitetslokale

Kjskken
Stue
Gang

Aktivitetslokale

wWC
Lager

Rengj@gringsrom

Kjgkken
Garderobe
Dusj

wcC

Dusj

wC
Garderobe

Brutto areal
mZ
6
10,2
18,1
6,8
6,7
6,7
6,9
6,7
9,3
1,9
5,5
3,2
13,1
34,6
12,3
91,1

4,3

6,7
2,3
1,5
2,3
1,5
6,7
274,4

Netto areal
m2

6,04
10,23
18,1
6,82
6,7
6,71
6,87
6,72
9,27
1,93
5,48
3,16
13,06
34,56
12,33
0
7,02
4,33
3,03
0,01
6,66
2,29
1,46
2,31
1,49
6,66
183,24

Gj.sn. Areal
pr. dag

m? Romfrekvens
0,302
2,046
7,24
1,364
1,34
1,342
1,374
1,344
1,854
0,772
2,192
0,632
5,224
13,824
4,932
0
2,808
0,866
0,606
0,004
2,664
0,916
0,584
0,924
0,596
2,664

58,414 x
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5 Dager

292,07

Total ukentlig areal og rengjgre



Rom Romnavn
10 TEKNISK ROM

11 KONTOR
12 M@TEROM
13 SOVEROM
14 SOVEROM
15 SOVEROM
16 SOVEROM
17 SOVEROM
18 KONTOR
19 WC

19 GANG

20 DATA

21 KI@KKEN
22 STUE

24 GANG

25 GARASIE
26 HCWC

27 Med.-lager
28 Vaskerom
29  KIBKKEN
4 GARDEROBE
5 DUS)J

6 wcC

7 DUSJ

8 wcC

9 GARDEROBE

Birtavarre

Romtyper
Teknisk rom
Kontor
Mgterom
Soverom
Soverom
Soverom
Soverom
Soverom
Kontor
Aktivitetslokale
Gang
Aktivitetslokale
Kjgkken

Stue

Gang
Aktivitetslokale
wcC

Lager
Rengjgringsrom
Kjgkken
Garderobe
Dusj

wcC

Dusj

WwC

Garderobe

Arbeidsskjemaer
Teknisk rom 1/4R
Kontor 1R
Mgterom 2R
Soverom 1R
Soverom 1R
Soverom 1R
Soverom 1R
Soverom 1R
Kontor 1R

WC 2R

Gang 2R
Aktivitetslokale 1R
Kjgkken 2R

Stue 2R

Gang 2R

WC 2R

Lager 1R
Rengjgringsrom 1R
Kjgkken 2R
Garderobe 2R

Dusj 2R

WC 2R

Dusj 2R

WC 2R

Garderobe 2R

Man Tir
St1/4

Stl
St1

St1
Stl
St1
Stl
St1
Stl
St1

St1
Stl
St1
Stl
St1
Stl
St1
Stl
Stl
St1

Fre

St1
Stl
St1
Stl
St1
Stl

Stl
St1

St1
Stl
St1

St1

Stl
Stl
Stl
Stl
Stl
St1l
St1

Romfrekvens
1
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Aktivitetslokale 1R
Dusj 2R

Gang 2R
Garderobe 2R
Kjokken 2R

Kontor 1R

Lager 1R
Mgterom 2R
Rengjgringsrom 1R
Soverom 1R

Stue 2R

Teknisk rom 1/4R
WC 2R

2
STUE
34562

ke
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